NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

BRAYAN STEVEN RODRIGUEZ GALLO (bstrodriguez)

3

Si

19,018 $38,100,40 S0 $57,054,00 S0 $95,154,40
0 0 0

37,873 $38,100,40 S0 $113,619,0 S0 $151,719,4
0 00 00

56,728 $38,100,40 S0 $170,184,0 S0 $208,284,4
0 00 00

75,583 $38,100,40 S0 $226,749,0 S0 $264,849,4
0 00 00

94,438 $38,100,40 S0 $283,314,0 S0 $321,414,4
0 00 00

113,293 | $38,100,40 S0 $339,879,0 S0 §377,979,4
0 00 00

132,148 | $38,100,40 S0 $396,444,0 S0 $434,544,4
0 00 00

151,003 | $38,100,40 S0 $453,009,0 S0 $491,109,4
0 00 00

169,858 | $38,100,40 S0 $509,574,0 S0 $547,674,4
0 00 00

188,713 | $38,100,40 S0 $566,139,0 S0 $604,239,4
0 00 00

207,568 | $38,100,40 S0 $622,704,0 S0 $660,804,4
0 00 00

226,423 | $38,100,40 S0 $679,269,0 S0 $717,369,4
0 00 00

$4,875,142,800.00
$19,531.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

74.33%

73.01%

25.67%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$25,500,000.00

$39,069.00

$959.00

$25,500,000.00

$39,069.00

$958.90




